
 место ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ
1 Чернов Виталий Викторович 1979 Иркутск BTR 3:26:00
2 Перевалов Владимир Александрович 1988 Иркутск BTR 3:31:00
3 Абносов Артем Александрович 1988 Байкальск 3:35:00
4 Березовский Иван Александрович 1997 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 3:41:00
5 Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ 3:43:00
6 Голиков Дмитрий Александрович 1990 Шелехов Black Lynx Team 3:46:00
7 Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 4:04:00
8 Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR 4:09:00
9 Кузьмин Вадим Юрьевич 1988 Ангарск Динамо 4:14:00
10 Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns 4:17:00
11 Антропов Алескей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск RRuns 4:22:00
12 Шабанов Виктор Владимирович 1987 Шелехов - 4:25:00
13 Борейко Дмитрий Геннадьевич 1995 Иркутск - 4:32:00
14 Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 4:33:00
15 Чуприн Данил Евгеньевич 1986 Ангарск - 4:34:00
16 Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп 4:36:00
17 Лукашева Екатерина Владимировна 1988 Иркутск RRuns 4:38:00
18 Налетов Евгений Юрьевич 1972 Мегет Нереальные Лоси 4:40:00
19 Нургалиева Олеся Леонидовна 1976 Иркутск RRuns 4:43:00
20 Неверов Иван Евгеньевич 1975 Иркутск RRuns 4:45:00
21 Карчава Александр Сергеевич 1985 Ангарск Иппон 4:49:00
22 Данеев Роман Алексеевич 1987 Иркутск - 4:49:30
23 Паньков Алексей Александрович 1986 Иркутск BTR 4:49:50
24 Перетолчин Андрей Николаевич 1987 Шетехов BTR 4:51:00
25 Калинин Роман Олегович 1979 Иркутск ЦСКА 4:52:00
26 Постовалов Олег Михайлович 1972 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 4:54:00
27 Комарова Татьяна Юрьевна 1975 Иркутск RRuns 4:55:00
28 Перевощиков Леонид Анатольевич 1980 Иркутск - 4:59:00
29 Руденко Сергей Александрович 1992 Ангарск - 5:08:00
30 Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск World Class Irkutsk 5:10:00
31 Чегодаев Алексей Прокопьевич 1984 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 5:11:00
32 Таранников Олег Дмитриевич 1990 Ангарск - 5:12:00
33 Блинов Александр Борисович 1968 Ангарск - 5:14:00
34 Цыганков Владимир Александрович 1980 Ангарск - 5:16:00
35 Ильин Александр Евгеньевич 1988 Иркутск Vesna_RUN 5:17:00
36 Степанов Павел Сергевич 1984 Ангарск Rundom 5:19:00
37 Черепанов Борис Александрович 1989 Ангарск - 5:20:00
38 Козлов Андрей Иванович 1985 Ангарск - 5:21:00
39 Острый Алексей Владимирович 1982 Усолье-Сибирское Титан 5:22:00
40 Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск - 5:26:00
41 Щербаков Александр Владимирович 1974 Иркутск БТР 5:27:00
42 Карчава Владимир Сергеевич 1992 Ангарск Иппон 5:28:00
43 Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск - 5:30:00
44 Бабижаев Артем Андреевич 1983 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 5:31:00
45 Вяткин Антон Александрович 1977 Иркутск - 5:31:30
46 Кушнир Сергей Александрович 1980 Иркутск - 5:34:00
47 Меледина Любовь Александровна 1988 Шелехов Марафоны БАМ 5:34:20
48 Ергонова Елена Прокопьевна 1982 Ангарск Энергия 5:35:00
49 Петров Ярослав Владимирович 1988 Иркутск BTR 5:36:00
50 Марчуков Константин Федорович 1977 Иркутск BTR 5:37:00
51 Полчанинов Павел Сергеевич 1986 Усолье-7 - 5:37:50
52 Красиков Александр Аркадьевич 1987 Ангарск - 5:38:00
53 Букатич Александр Валерьевич 1974 Усолье-Сибирское - 5:39:00
54 Литвинцев Андрей Владимирович 1965 Иркутск Vesna_RUN 5:40:00
55 Бойков Сергей Владимирович 1985 Ангарск - 5:43:00
56 Бессонова Дарья Викторовна 1987 Ангарск - 5:43:50
57 Матвеев Алексей Валерьевич 1973 Иркутск - 5:44:00
58 Гершевич Антон Вячеславович 1988 Ангарск Энергия 5:46:00
59 Савенков Василий Андреевич 1979 Ангарск BTR 5:46:30
60 Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Регидрон 5:46:50
61 Ефременко Василий Владимирович 1981 Мегет Цойteam 5:49:00
62 Колосовский Сергей Алескандрович 1987 Иркутск RRuns 5:49:50
63 Орлова Екатерина Сергеевна 1986 Иркутск RRuns 5:54:00
64 Давыдов Денис Леонидович 1976 Иркутск - 5:56:00
65 Корнилова Елена Алексеевна 1978 Иркутск - 5:56:50
66 Анзаев Ользон Владимирович 1988 Ангарск - 5:58:00
67 Берёзов Александр Владимирович 1978 Ангарск - 5:59:00
68 Чернов Денис Александрович 1982 Иркутск Ангарский трейл 6:00:00
69 Соболев Александр Владимирович 1995 Шелехов - 6:02:00
70 Еременко Екатерина Викторовна 1985 Иркутск BTR 6:04:00
71 Смолин Виктор Витальевич 1983 Ангарск - 6:09:00
72 Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай 6:12:00
73 Кирсанов Николай Евгеньевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское - 6:14:00
74 Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск - 6:24:00
75 Радченко Евгений Петрович 1982 Иркутск Весна 6:28:00
76 Шведова Ольга Вячеславовна 1979 Ангарск - 6:38:00
77 Сударев Василий Андреевич 1986 Иркутск Ричард Плюшкин 6:46:00
78 Дульская Наталья Викторовна 1969 Иркутск RRuns 7:18:00
79 Голубев Юрий Анатольевич 1949 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 7:44:00
80 СлАвнова Любовь Сергеевна 1988 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 7:47:00
81 Черных Наталья Александровна 1972 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 9:18:00

ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 абсолютный зачёт  19 мая 

Старт: 12:00:43                  На старт вышли: 81            Финишировали: 81 

№ ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ

Антропов Алексей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Назарова Екатерина Васильевна 1987 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Сурков Егор Михайлович 1984 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Зверев Александр Юрьевич 1986 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Нестерова Майа Андреевна 1989 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Гарифулина Гульнара Анатольевна 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Бортик Ксения Григорьевна 1990 Иркутск RRuns

Щепкин Фёдор Александрович 1992 Иркутск RRuns

Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск -

Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR

Лузгина Варвара Андреевна 2000 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Логош Александр Сергеевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское -

Логош Евгения Андреевна 1992 Усолье-Сибирское -

Жданов Егор Алексеевич 1989 Иркутск RRuns

Павленко Ольга Сергеевна 1987 Иркутск RRuns

Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns

Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай

Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп

Манзий Дарья Дмитриевна 1994 Иркутск BTR

Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл

Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск Марафоны БАМ
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ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 Эстафета  19 мая 

Старт: 13:00:08                  На старт вышли: 26            Финишировали: 26 
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 место ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ
1 Чернов Виталий Викторович 1979 Иркутск BTR 3:26:00
2 Перевалов Владимир Александрович 1988 Иркутск BTR 3:31:00
3 Абносов Артем Александрович 1988 Байкальск 3:35:00
4 Березовский Иван Александрович 1997 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 3:41:00
5 Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ 3:43:00
6 Голиков Дмитрий Александрович 1990 Шелехов Black Lynx Team 3:46:00
7 Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 4:04:00
8 Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR 4:09:00
9 Кузьмин Вадим Юрьевич 1988 Ангарск Динамо 4:14:00
10 Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns 4:17:00
11 Антропов Алескей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск RRuns 4:22:00
12 Шабанов Виктор Владимирович 1987 Шелехов - 4:25:00
13 Борейко Дмитрий Геннадьевич 1995 Иркутск - 4:32:00
14 Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 4:33:00
15 Чуприн Данил Евгеньевич 1986 Ангарск - 4:34:00
16 Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп 4:36:00
18 Налетов Евгений Юрьевич 1972 Мегет Нереальные Лоси 4:40:00
19 Неверов Иван Евгеньевич 1975 Иркутск RRuns 4:45:00
20 Карчава Александр Сергеевич 1985 Ангарск Иппон 4:49:00
21 Данеев Роман Алексеевич 1987 Иркутск - 4:49:30
22 Паньков Алексей Александрович 1986 Иркутск BTR 4:49:50
23 Перетолчин Андрей Николаевич 1987 Шетехов BTR 4:51:00
24 Калинин Роман Олегович 1979 Иркутск ЦСКА 4:52:00
25 Постовалов Олег Михайлович 1972 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 4:54:00
26 Перевощиков Леонид Анатольевич 1980 Иркутск - 4:59:00
27 Руденко Сергей Александрович 1992 Ангарск - 5:08:00
28 Чегодаев Алексей Прокопьевич 1984 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 5:11:00
29 Таранников Олег Дмитриевич 1990 Ангарск - 5:12:00
30 Блинов Александр Борисович 1968 Ангарск - 5:14:00
31 Цыганков Владимир Александрович 1980 Ангарск - 5:16:00
32 Ильин Александр Евгеньевич 1988 Иркутск Vesna_RUN 5:17:00
33 Степанов Павел Сергевич 1984 Ангарск Rundom 5:19:00
34 Черепанов Борис Александрович 1989 Ангарск - 5:20:00
35 Козлов Андрей Иванович 1985 Ангарск - 5:21:00
36 Острый Алексей Владимирович 1982 Усолье-Сибирское Титан 5:22:00
37 Щербаков Александр Владимирович 1974 Иркутск БТР 5:27:00
38 Карчава Владимир Сергеевич 1992 Ангарск Иппон 5:28:00
39 Бабижаев Артем Андреевич 1983 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 5:31:00
40 Вяткин Антон Александрович 1977 Иркутск - 5:31:30
41 Кушнир Сергей Александрович 1980 Иркутск - 5:34:00
42 Ергонова Елена Прокопьевна 1982 Ангарск Энергия 5:35:00
43 Петров Ярослав Владимирович 1988 Иркутск BTR 5:36:00
44 Марчуков Константин Федорович 1977 Иркутск BTR 5:37:00
45 Полчанинов Павел Сергеевич 1986 Усолье-7 - 5:37:50
46 Красиков Александр Аркадьевич 1987 Ангарск - 5:38:00
47 Букатич Александр Валерьевич 1974 Усолье-Сибирское - 5:39:00
48 Литвинцев Андрей Владимирович 1965 Иркутск Vesna_RUN 5:40:00
49 Бойков Сергей Владимирович 1985 Ангарск - 5:43:00
50 Матвеев Алексей Валерьевич 1973 Иркутск - 5:44:00
51 Гершевич Антон Вячеславович 1988 Ангарск Энергия 5:46:00
52 Савенков Василий Андреевич 1979 Ангарск BTR 5:46:30
53 Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Регидрон 5:46:50
54 Ефременко Василий Владимирович 1981 Мегет Цойteam 5:49:00
55 Колосовский Сергей Алескандрович 1987 Иркутск RRuns 5:49:50
56 Давыдов Денис Леонидович 1976 Иркутск - 5:56:00
57 Анзаев Ользон Владимирович 1988 Ангарск - 5:58:00
58 Берёзов Александр Владимирович 1978 Ангарск - 5:59:00
59 Чернов Денис Александрович 1982 Иркутск Ангарский трейл 6:00:00
60 Соболев Александр Владимирович 1995 Шелехов - 6:02:00
61 Смолин Виктор Витальевич 1983 Ангарск - 6:09:00
62 Кирсанов Николай Евгеньевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское - 6:14:00
63 Радченко Евгений Петрович 1982 Иркутск Весна 6:28:00
64 Сударев Василий Андреевич 1986 Иркутск Ричард Плюшкин 6:46:00
65 Голубев Юрий Анатольевич 1949 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 7:44:00

ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 мужчины  19 мая 

Старт: 12:00:43                  На старт вышли: 64            Финишировали: 64 

№ ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ

Антропов Алексей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Назарова Екатерина Васильевна 1987 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Сурков Егор Михайлович 1984 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Зверев Александр Юрьевич 1986 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Нестерова Майа Андреевна 1989 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Гарифулина Гульнара Анатольевна 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Бортик Ксения Григорьевна 1990 Иркутск RRuns

Щепкин Фёдор Александрович 1992 Иркутск RRuns

Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск -

Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR

Лузгина Варвара Андреевна 2000 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Логош Александр Сергеевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское -

Логош Евгения Андреевна 1992 Усолье-Сибирское -

Жданов Егор Алексеевич 1989 Иркутск RRuns

Павленко Ольга Сергеевна 1987 Иркутск RRuns

Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns

Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай

Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп

Манзий Дарья Дмитриевна 1994 Иркутск BTR

Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл

Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск Марафоны БАМ
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ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 Эстафета  19 мая 

Старт: 13:00:08                  На старт вышли: 26            Финишировали: 26 
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 место ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ
1 Лукашева Екатерина Владимировна 1988 Иркутск RRuns 4:38:00
2 Нургалиева Олеся Леонидовна 1976 Иркутск RRuns 4:43:00
3 Комарова Татьяна Юрьевна 1975 Иркутск RRuns 4:55:00
4 Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск World Class Irkutsk 5:10:00
5 Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск - 5:26:00
6 Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск - 5:30:00
7 Меледина Любовь Александровна 1988 Шелехов Марафоны БАМ 5:34:20
8 Ергонова Елена Прокопьевна 1982 Ангарск Энергия 5:35:00
9 Бессонова Дарья Викторовна 1987 Ангарск - 5:43:50
10 Орлова Екатерина Сергеевна 1986 Иркутск RRuns 5:54:00
11 Корнилова Елена Алексеевна 1978 Иркутск - 5:56:50
12 Еременко Екатерина Викторовна 1985 Иркутск BTR 6:04:00
13 Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай 6:12:00
14 Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск - 6:24:00
15 Шведова Ольга Вячеславовна 1979 Ангарск - 6:38:00
16 Дульская Наталья Викторовна 1969 Иркутск RRuns 7:18:00
17 СлАвнова Любовь Сергеевна 1988 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 7:47:00
18 Черных Наталья Александровна 1972 Ангарск Ангарский трейл 9:18:00

ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 женщины  19 мая 

Старт: 12:00:43                  На старт вышли: 18           Финишировали: 18

№ ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ

Антропов Алексей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Назарова Екатерина Васильевна 1987 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Сурков Егор Михайлович 1984 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Зверев Александр Юрьевич 1986 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Нестерова Майа Андреевна 1989 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Гарифулина Гульнара Анатольевна 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Бортик Ксения Григорьевна 1990 Иркутск RRuns

Щепкин Фёдор Александрович 1992 Иркутск RRuns

Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск -

Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR

Лузгина Варвара Андреевна 2000 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Логош Александр Сергеевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское -

Логош Евгения Андреевна 1992 Усолье-Сибирское -

Жданов Егор Алексеевич 1989 Иркутск RRuns

Павленко Ольга Сергеевна 1987 Иркутск RRuns

Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns

Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай

Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп

Манзий Дарья Дмитриевна 1994 Иркутск BTR

Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл

Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск Марафоны БАМ
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ЦАРЬ ГОРЫ 2019 Эстафета  19 мая 

Старт: 13:00:08                  На старт вышли: 26            Финишировали: 26 
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№ ФИО год рождения Город Клуб ФИНИШ

Антропов Алексей Геннадьевич 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Чеботарева Наталья Леонидовна 1985 Иркутск AntropovTeam

Назарова Екатерина Васильевна 1987 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Сурков Егор Михайлович 1984 Усолье-Сибирское Горнизон "Белая" 

Зверев Александр Юрьевич 1986 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Нестерова Майа Андреевна 1989 Иркутск Vesna_RUN

Гарифулина Гульнара Анатольевна 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Иванов Сергей Анатольевич 1973 Иркутск Дети Байкала

Ершов Сергей Викторович 1979 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Жданова Светлана Николаевна 1985 Иркутск Нереальные Лоси 

Бортик Ксения Григорьевна 1990 Иркутск RRuns

Щепкин Фёдор Александрович 1992 Иркутск RRuns

Быкова Галина Владимировна 1983 Иркутск -

Пустозеров Денис Николаевич 1985 Иркутск BTR

Лузгина Варвара Андреевна 2000 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Пешков Дмитрий Сергеевич 1997 Иркутск ИРНИТУ

Логош Александр Сергеевич 1984 Усолье-Сибирское -

Логош Евгения Андреевна 1992 Усолье-Сибирское -

Жданов Егор Алексеевич 1989 Иркутск RRuns

Павленко Ольга Сергеевна 1987 Иркутск RRuns

Васильев Виктор Валерьевич 1974 Иркутск RRuns

Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 1982 Красноярск Горностай

Войличенко Сергей Константинович 1973 Иркутск ИСАльп

Манзий Дарья Дмитриевна 1994 Иркутск BTR

Кушов Алексей Александрович 1991 Ангарск Ангарский трейл

Овсюкова Ольга Александровна 1986 Иркутск Марафоны БАМ
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